
 

AGENDA NOTES  

 

 

Solicitation Name and Number 

 

SWC No. 99999-SPD-SPD0000060-0006 

Software and Ancillary Services 

(Microsoft Enterprise Agreement) 

Procurement Manager 

 

Delois Robinson 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

(Indicate if vendor has agreed to 

extend bid date/prices.  Include new 

date.) 

August 31, 2017 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contract (If no previous contract, 

please indicate N/A) 

N/A 

Previous Contract Number, 

Contractor Name and Award Amount 

(Include increases and Total Award 

Amount) 

 

14-902894, Dell Marketing, L.P. 

 

                        $6,100,410.90 

Initial Award:  $5,886,900.90 

Change Order: $   213,510.00 

 

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total 

Amount Spent) 

$6,100,410.90 

 

 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: 

Company Name, Owner Name and 

Title, Number years in business and 

Number of Years doing business with 

DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, 

Address, Type of Work Provided and 

Number of years in business) 

Dell Marketing, L.P. 

One Dell Way 

Round Rock, TX 78682 

Years In Business: 33yrs 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 12 

 

 

 

Attachments 

 

UD Recommendation Memo 

Vendor Quote (EA) 

Vendor Quote (True Up) 

SWC Information Sheet 

 

 

 


